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nannSndrisenTndaudalszima 9,746,721.04 96.68
NUIAINY
Tivanzeulunaanannsne 9,746,721.04 96.68
g‘l&‘] (166,691.48) (1.65)
il (156,255.55) (1.55)
A lFeA1an1e (10,435.93) (0.10)
yamnSwdaugns 10,081,448.88 100.00
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naauitlangaAs Global Unconstrained Equity FX LWANISIAENTN
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ﬂ'ﬁ’Lﬁﬁ”ﬂ'wﬁL?ﬂnLﬁmmﬂ'ﬂmumu AUILRY fornzaesyarn
(Fund's Direct Expenses) (Mg WILN) nsweAw* (satl) 1/
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=

AnaTruHlaNaaULYT (Auditing Fee) - -

A1ldanaau | (Others) - -

sanAldaaiaunn 2/ 71.74 1.2626
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Namimtuua’\u‘nmnﬂanutﬂﬂn‘g‘aﬁﬁ‘ Global Unconstrained Equity FX NaNN9LRESTN

o = % ANAIILIRT % piail
HANIFALUUIU
£ s 13 o 3 s @ s @ s £ s s o a
avuqm o Suit Year to LRUNRY LDUNRI LDAUNRY LAUNRY LAUNRY LDAUNRY ULAINIULSH
Date 3 LAau 6 LAAY 11l 31l 51l 10 TAsans
31 nsNZHIAN 2568
(25 aaAN 2567)
KFGLOBFXRMF +5.29% +15.45% +0.92% N/A N/A N/A N/A +5.43%
FiT9m (Benchmark)* +6.71% +16.35% +2.04% N/A N/A N/A N/A +8.58%
ANNEUHAUIAINANTTANTNY +25.59% +19.31% +27.18% N/A N/A N/A N/A +23.62%
ANNEUNANT AT TR +25.22% +19.56% +26.71% N/A N/A N/A N/A +23.72%

.
WNNLWR : * A4ilT9R (Benchmark) e

HANNIANTEWINULRINBINUUAN dadan 100.00% UiusaednruaniaauieiauwinArana@uum o uiirwinnaneuuny

a =

S oy
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ﬂﬂﬂnmﬂﬂﬂijﬂﬁi Global Unconstrained Equity FX TNOMSIABIEN ﬁuWﬂﬁﬂgﬂﬂ%ﬂQ‘ﬁm 108 (UHITY)

WeIMg:  Faanuamnsnasndeumsiginssunuyanaineldesiunesyusu lanusindanis Iaease n5oM web site ¥04

@

VIHnvannIndIamsneanu njars 910 (http:/www krungsriasset.com) Laz@NINNUANLNTTUNT N.0.A.

(http://www.sec.or.th)

() SwveraAnIneINY & Tufl 31 nIng AN 2568

U a

1. wenan Tyafindsinun
2. WwaADe 7y
3. wRanNaIw queied
r'd
4. wella Usz@rinsway
5. WNIN wi3oauenInng
6. woenTe Yayozwad 1o
@ 4
7. WwRSUA aou'l
r'd
8. weydna 220N ToaNa
o o Id 1% o
9. wowIRduH oyl
10, UNENIIM uAguUNs
v a 4 Y v o
1. wedsuns fadad

3) msamedoyamsderiideasnuiu 11u 3 a Juh 31 nsngian 2568

lifimsfowiteasnuinu 1 u 3 veunaalayananiia

goovigaanuamsonsndeudoyadadiumsneniiteasyulaoasalan www krungsriasset.com

(4) FNNTIUMYUIIUNIAINUVBINBINU (portfolio turnover ratio) THIBUIZBZIIMNTIHIUINN 0.43 1M
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(5) wamsauHHNUazdeanITaIHVLINBINUTEN (Foyya o TuT 31/07/2025)

CALENDAR YEAR PERFORMANCE

40
30
20
10

%

¢}
-10
-20

-30

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Share Class -

32,80

-25,66

33,77

7,88

Target*! -

21,82

-18,14

23,79

18,67

CUMULATIVE & ANNUALISED PERFORMANCE
CUMULATIVE (%) ANNUALISED (% p.a.)

Sy Since
Inception

13,13
11,69

3y

14,67
15,83

13,21
13,78

12,02
15,72

516
7,10

11,17
10,88

2,55
1,29

19,04
11,91

Target!

The figures shown relate to past performance. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of current or future performance and should not
be the sole factor of consideration when selecting a product or strategy. Share Class and Benchmark performance displayed in USD, hedged
share class benchmark performance is displayed in USD. Performance is shown on a Net Asset Value (NAV) basis, with gross income reinvested
where applicable. The return of your investment may increase or decrease as a result of currency fluctuations if your investment is made in a
currency other than that used in the past performance calculation. Source: BlackRock

. Share Class BlackRock Global Unconstrained Equity FundClass D U.S. Dollar
Targeth MSCI World Net TR Index

TOP 10 HOLDINGS (%)

MICROSOFT CORPORATION
META PLATFORMS INC
AMAZON.COM INC

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC
VERTIV HOLDINGS CO

HOWMET AEROSPACE INC
TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC
S&P GLOBAL INC

MASTERCARD INC

HILTON WORLDWIDE HOLDINGS INC
Total of Portfolio

Holdings subject to change

GEOGRAPHIC BREAKDOWN (%)
United States
Netherlands [Toé®
France &2
United Kingdom &7
Italy [u33°
Cash and/or Derivatives [1352
Spain | %%,
Other %% o7
Norway |59
Japan %9
Canada |%%,
0 15 30 45
Fund [l Benchmark
Allocations are subject to change. Souree: BlackRock

9,01%
6,94%
6,93%
6,04%
5,56%
5,26%
4,98%
4,96%
4,86%
4,84%
59,38%
SECTOR BREAKDOWN (%)
Industrials 7%
Information Technology 200 2644
Consumer Discretionary
Financials
Communication
Health Care 913
Cash and/or Derivatives ﬁnz'm
Energy 600 152
Materials | 2 _| .
Other | 42
Utilities | °°, 45
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Fund Benchmark
60 75 90
Negative weightings may result from specific circumstances (including timing differences
between trade and settlement dates of securities purchased by the funds) and/or the use of
certain financial instruments, including derivatives, which may be used to gain or reduce
market exposure and/or risk management Allocations are subject to change
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